XOERRIICCDHMAZTZRLH

Before beginning assembly, please read these instructions thoroughly.

==
)L

ICRRD+DICEBEL TLIEE L,

([ ==ywWL—%— MR-015 RM%¥ -+ 7H

. TOYOTA SPRINTER TRUE

KkI4 XFUTH— kL ./ (AESE)
MINI-Z Racer MR-015 RM Type

P
NO (AE86) soov ser

» —w t W THE FINEST RADIO CONTROL MODELS
N1ty

BRERAE
INSTRUCTION SHEET
No.MZN41

BOEERTAN—D PR/~ (1)

Bhy5—F147 W= v/\—

*Cutter Knife.

(77T .,

@EIITICRHERY
Tools : Must be prepared.

*Nippers

FK
\’

*A Phillips Screwdriver (Precision type or a small sized)

//f—\
DR I E—)

Vv — DA
Preparation of Chassis

T —RBHMUE
Motor mounting position

Rear Mount Type (RM Type)

S

ZAYKRIRTARTY N
Front Body Mount

L TLIEE W,

2x5mm TP EX
TP Screw
MY - - - 2
RETVTS > RET VT ETRDOTIEIC

Receiver Antenna
Bend the receiver antenna

as shown below.

> ERDULHT EITER,

7YTrFIA—R
Antenna Cord

Vv YV—%ETRILE
Assemble the chassis as shown below.

VPN oY 547 (RMTAT)

pEOZOYRRTFTAY TV NI

Replace the front body mount
with the one included in the set.

Chassis

BRBEELSICIMIULTLEE W,

Caution : Do not screw-in excessively.

TEI,

RAILR—2Z (M)
Wheelbase (M)

RAILR— X5
Adjustment of Wheelbase

2x5mm
Yq%::ﬁii:>¥>ez@uwvguﬁ%°
Caution : Do not screw-in excessively.

JOYRRTFAY TV R
Front body mount.

REFVTS
Receiver Antenna

MZN41-T02



P 25T BRI BILTRRICEEL TSN,
Painting should be done before assembling.
P 2RI B5RE. TIAF VI ETIRENTRELET,
For painting. use plastic model paints.

NT r DFEIL
Body Assembly

TAVRY
Window

Ay RZ4MR) 8-
Head Light (R) Close Type
Position Light Lens (R)

IA4YH-LYX
Blinker Lens

AYRI1IR=2(R)
Head Light Base (R)

2x6mm TPE 2
2x6mm TP Screw

: YA RRF4IIY M R)

Side Body Mount (R)

YA RRFr<oY ML)
Side Body Mount (L)

Tail Light Lens Cover (L)

F=IZ4 MLV XA~ (R)
Tail Light Lens Cover (R)

KYYav74hLYZ(R)

v
PE VR NN \&i /
e 9

I

> HROEEHTRELXY.
Cement here with the
glueprovided in the kit.

=

17

AV H-LyX

2x6mm TPEX
TP Screw

Ay RIANL) 70-259147
Head Light (L) Close Type

RYYavI/4 LY (L)
Position Light Lens (L)

ANYRIAIR=Z(L)
Head Light Base (L)

Blinker Lens

73774 MY X
Fog Light Lens

2x6mm TPEZ
2x6mm TP Screw

N
XK ZDIN—=VIFIFHICELD
FFBZTLLLEE W,
To have more of a scale
look, apply light covers.

AYRIAMY) A=TV547
Head Light (L) Open Type

AYRIARLYZ(L)
Head Light Lens (L)

7

Ay RIS NR) A=TV547
Head Light (R) Open Type

Ay RZANLYZ(R)

Head Light Lens (R)
@

AYRIMIR=2(R)
Head Light Base (R)

2x6mm TPE X

2x6mm TP Screw

AYRZAMR=Z (L)
Head Light Base (L)

2x6mm TPE
2x6mm TP Screw
N J
KTREDORA—ILEFT AT EHRWLET,
INT ¢ OB S s— The following wheels & tires are recommended.
Body Mountin Chassis \> D R IN—V % S T
y 9 @ \9‘ No. Part Names (BiA)
S
> ¢?, MZ19 wA—bzyh (K39 ML /AES6) 473
Z SN ’#
[»ﬁ%@llﬁt:ﬁlﬁ FET. ] S j@ — \/l\l\rﬁe,lj Sjt (T;\g):A ;R(UZE(;\{(; AES4) _
Mount in orderly sequence. X /@ - v g
y seq _‘{w @ High Grip Tire (20')
2 X 2 A71 ey v y—%ZUAL | [zw230| A17U v 7517 (30) 525
VA ) Insert front of chassis into High Grip Tire (307)
J
4 voy—mELAG e 5‘\\ the front body mount holder. MZW2-40| N1 Z Uy TH5 17 (40°) 525
o IS High Grip Tire (40')
Put the chassis in to \
the body shell. > MZW2-50| NA T )y T5 (¥ (50%) 473
/ S High Grip Tire (50°)
T 2\ /- \ Ny MZW2-60| \1 Uy 75+ (60°) 473
PXftEth /Tﬂ'"@iL?’ ¢ / High Grip Tire (60°)
ut the receiver > e R L7 -
antenna through 3 74 BECEFS KEEFHRN—E210M B b D £ 9
the hole. Carefully spread the sides
of the body over the chassis.
RER—LR—Y
‘ www.kyosho.com
\ < ) IZYyVERR—LNR—Y
mini-z.jp/
A= N—REDHESBEEERLT REHRA R
FETRCEELREL 55, ) ?24},3'-9934\ *W—}:%Jl R EARTAF153
@1 — U - HREEEE 046-229-4115

HUFHRDOH, FERMBKELTET DHBANBD X,
*SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© Copyright 2009 KYOSHO CORPORATION / 2R s 18 5

BHEAWEEE

B~ (MEA%ZR<)10 1 00~18 : 00

10000903-1 PRINTED IN JAPAN



